

June 11 & 12, 2019

Renaissance Baltimore Harborplace Hotel Baltimore, Maryland

GS1 Global to Sponsor the 2019 UDI Conference - June 11 & 12 in Baltimore, MD!

The 11th annual UDI Conference is following the *evolution* of UDI and the expanding use cases and applications. We encourage you, as an industry stakeholder, to join us as a crucial contributor to the progress and expansion of the important developments in UDI implementation around the globe.

The UDI Conference is THE annual industry gathering for medical device manufacturers, distributors, and hospitals to convene, discuss, understand and enhance the value of UDI implementation; the Global UDI Database (GUDID); worldwide regulations; patient safety & provider momentum; and the evolving technology and applications activities.

New this year:

- Understand the influence of UDI across the healthcare eco-system; from point of manufacture, to point of consumption, and downstream to the clinical registries
- Be part of the in-depth conversations on data hygiene, scalability and sustainability to streamline and harmonize your master data management processes, systems & standardization efforts
- Learn about global UDI-related standard & regulation activities, with specific guidance on the imminent EU
 MDR & IVDR Regulations
- Hear how the data within the GUDID is defining new activities and discoveries
- Two Pre-Conference Workshops will be offered on June 10th to enhance your training and knowledge

GS1 Global Subscribers Receive \$100 Savings:

Simply enter "GS1" in the discount code field during registration to instantly save \$100! Team registrations are always encouraged. If 2 or more from the same company are planning to attend, contact nicole@clariongroupinc.com to get a discount code. (Please note: only one discount code may be applied per registrant.)

Scholarships Offered:

As a way to provide an opportunity for all interested in UDI to participate in the annual event and join the dialogue, we have a number of Scholarships available for those who have a limited budget for conference registration. Contact nicole@clariongroupinc.com to discuss your needs.

Register today at http://www.udiconference.com/UDI_Conference/registration/

For additional conference details and the most up-to-date information, please visit http://www.udiconference.com/UDI Conference/

For information on the FDA UDI Regulation & GUDID Guidance, visit www.FDA.gov/UDI.